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IMPLENIA AG
ISIN: CH0023868554
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Price
34.40 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.38% (0.80)

CH0023868554
IMPN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Construction
Stock

640 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

34.35 CHF (48)
34.40 CHF (854)
34.25 CHF
34.65 CHF
34.00 CHF
33.60 CHF
34.363789 CHF
26,187
899,884.55

288
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WKN: 2386855
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/12 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0023868554&ID_NOTATION=14276638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0023868554&ID_NOTATION=14276638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32c957c2896655fad661b41c1b67c06decd31cbbaa4ecd8c662a366e82b2e7e0&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=84e6938de929a4f2b&time=1714348558&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6862f96511b45339f8cb12cd4c3789c98818c23c9feeef3c419e8c53a9108230&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e4d0300779c69fcfa&time=1714348558&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9764170a36de9cecde7eaf7438782a300d3ab245c14ecc53d1dbe91592fa6cb1&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=137f7b4c3724fcaf5&time=1714348558&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02e3f9a1ee56f82c27b45fec72121f1d94f94529f48a05ccbe164fe65afbcebc&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=13d8b61c71bb6b5bd&time=1714348558&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c77c67f7ca45ea6135439ebc2b8923b66a7c46fac5dcfd3c07d040d69707796b&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f9e87e4ad00170552&time=1714348558&tool=RSC

IMPLENIA AG

Details

2024/04/26 17:31:30

Price
34.40 CHF

Difference

o

General attributes

2.38% (0.80)

ISIN CH0023868554
Symbol IMPN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 640 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34.35 CHF (48)
Ask (Ask size) 34.40 CHF (854)
Open 34.25 CHF
High 34.65 CHF
Low 34.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 33.60 CHF
VWAP 34.363789 CHF
Volume (pcs) 26,187
Trading volume 899,884.55
Number of trades 288
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +28.12% -13.78% +25.09%
Perf (abs.) +7.55 -5.50 +6.90
Beta 0.06 0.54 0.72
Volatility = 36.68 36.27 36.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2019/ 15:43 25.90 EUR
06/28

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:31 34.40 CHF
04/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20 34.30 CHF

European Trade Reporting 04/26

Frankfurt 2019/ 09:05 25.92 EUR
06/28

36.80 CHF (2024/04/24
27.10 CHF (2024/01/18
48.60 CHF (2023/05/22
25.75 CHF (2023/10/23

34.80 CHF (35,964
33.69 CHF (42,107
31.19 CHF (39,585

)
)
)
34.46 CHF (42,629)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 7

0.90 288

0.00 2

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14276638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14318191
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203858
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203858
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19502431

IMPLENIA AG

Company profile

Implenia

Contact Details
IMPLENIA AG

Thurgauerstrasse 101A - 8152 Opfikon
Telefon: +41-58-474-74-74

Fax: +41-58-474-74-75

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

André Wyss

Adrian Wyss

Anita Eckardt

Christian Spath

Claudia Bidwell

German
Gruniger

Jens Vollmar

Stefan
Baumgartner

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Judith Bischof

Barbara
Lambert

Henner
Mahlstedt

Kyrre Olaf
Johansen

Martin Fischer

Raymond Cron

Hans-Ulrich
Meister

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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